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Oulun alueen parikisaliiga

Table of points
NoName Meri-Toppila -

osakilpailu 1.
Liminka -

osakilpailu 2.
Köykkyri -

osakilpailu 3.
Virpiniemi -

osakilpailu 4.
Total

Avoin
1 Veikka Moilanen, Eetu Teeriniemi 26 30 26 26 108
2 Jaakko Luoto, Sauli Sumen 21 26 23 30 100
3 Henrik Järvelin, Lukas Nissilä 30 21 15 23 89
4 Herman Räihä, Leo Tölli 26 30 56
5 Markus Vähäkangas, Samu Vähäkangas 17 21 38
6 Veeti Löytynoja, Hermanni Aitto-oja 23 23
7 Vili Suorsa, Jarno Roivainen 9 13 22
8 Jaakko Räihä, Antti Kälkäjä 21 21
9 Antti Turpeinen, Mikael Hyväri 19 19
9 Mikko Takalo, Eero Oikarinen 19 19
9 Santtu Heikkilä, Oliver Luokkanen 19 19
12 Mikko Tolonen, Kimmo Pajuluoma 17 17
12 Oliver Luokkanen, Santtu Heikkilä 17 17
12 Ville Kilpijärvi, Japi Pistokoski 17 17
15 Mika Kumpula, Petteri Nikkinen 15 15
15 Joonas Lukka, Juhana Lukka 15 15
15 Jari Pukki, Remu-Mikael Pukki 15 15
18 Tomi Karjalainen, Jori Löytynoja 11 11
19 Joonatan Stenudd, Amos Nissilä 9 9

Rating 1800 tai alle
1 Eemil Siurua, Eliel Siurua 19 30 30 30 109
2 Tatu Alapoikela, Sami Koistila 26 17 23 23 89
2 Joona Hyyppä, Sebastian Kemell 23 19 26 21 89
4 Janne Auvinen, Jan Männikkö 19 15 23 26 83
5 Nico Mäki, Mikko Pohjola 23 23 23 69
6 Arttu Vähäsöyrinki, Janne Kajava 30 23 11 64
7 Jaana Kylmäluoma, Marko Mustonen 19 13 13 45
8 Niilo Illikainen, Antton Ilvesluoto 26 17 43
9 Ilkka Silkamo, Riina Körkkö 11 7 17 35
10 Ossi Koivikko, Tatu Rein 19 19
11 Johannes Halleen, Sisu Ahvenlampi 2 13 15
12 Jasper Kemppainen, Nikolas Kemppainen 9 9
12 Mikko Kauppinen, Juho Ojala 9 9
12 Teemu Karjalainen, Aaron Hosionaho 9 9
15 Eepi Ihme, Julia Haaraniemi 5 5
15 Jukka Kälkäjä, Susanna Saar 5 5
17 Jaako Autio, Jeeli Turunen 1 1
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Meri-Toppila -
osakilpailu 1.

Liminka - osakilpailu 2. Köykkyri -
osakilpailu 3.

Virpiniemi -
osakilpailu 4.

Sum

 Avoin     

1 Veikka Moilanen, Eetu Teeriniemi 43 44 50 58 195

2 Jaakko Luoto, Sauli Sumen 44 46 51 56 197

3 Henrik Järvelin, Lukas Nissilä 42 49 60 68 219

4 Herman Räihä, Leo Tölli 43 47 90

5 Markus Vähäkangas, Samu Vähäkangas 50 52 102

6 Vili Suorsa, Jarno Roivainen 52 58 110

7 Veeti Löytynoja, Hermanni Aitto-oja 47 47

8 Jaakko Räihä, Antti Kälkäjä 49 49

8 Antti Turpeinen, Mikael Hyväri 49 49

10 Oliver Luokkanen, Santtu Heikkilä 50 50

10 Mikko Tolonen, Kimmo Pajuluoma 50 50

10 Ville Kilpijärvi, Japi Pistokoski 50 50

13 Tomi Karjalainen, Jori Löytynoja 51 51

14 Joonatan Stenudd, Amos Nissilä 52 52

15 Mika Kumpula, Petteri Nikkinen 54 54

16 Mikko Takalo, Eero Oikarinen 56 56

16 Santtu Heikkilä, Oliver Luokkanen 56 56

18 Jari Pukki, Remu-Mikael Pukki 60 60

18 Joonas Lukka, Juhana Lukka 60 60

 Rating 1800 tai alle     

1 Eemil Siurua, Eliel Siurua 52 44 54 58 208

2 Tatu Alapoikela, Sami Koistila 50 53 58 62 223

3 Janne Auvinen, Jan Männikkö 52 55 58 60 225

4 Joona Hyyppä, Sebastian Kemell 51 51 57 68 227

5 Nico Mäki, Mikko Pohjola 51 50 58 159

6 Arttu Vähäsöyrinki, Janne Kajava 49 50 64 163

7 Jaana Kylmäluoma, Marko Mustonen 52 57 63 172

8 Ilkka Silkamo, Riina Körkkö 53 59 61 173

9 Niilo Illikainen, Antton Ilvesluoto 48 61 109

10 Johannes Halleen, Sisu Ahvenlampi 58 57 115

11 Ossi Koivikko, Tatu Rein 52 52

12 Mikko Kauppinen, Juho Ojala 54 54

12 Jasper Kemppainen, Nikolas Kemppainen 54 54
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Meri-Toppila -
osakilpailu 1.

Liminka - osakilpailu 2. Köykkyri -
osakilpailu 3.

Virpiniemi -
osakilpailu 4.

Sum

14 Eepi Ihme, Julia Haaraniemi 56 56

14 Jukka Kälkäjä, Susanna Saar 56 56

16 Teemu Karjalainen, Aaron Hosionaho 58 58

17 Jaako Autio, Jeeli Turunen 62 62
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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